sc———

=

racing

TASMANIAN GREYHOUND
RACING

FORTHCOMING PROGRAMMES

2014-2015

(Asat 17 September 2014)

HGRC —Hobart - racing at Tattersall’s Park, Glenorchy
L GRC — Launceston —racing at the Tote Racing Centre, M owbray
NWGRC — Devonport —racing at the Devonport Showgrounds, Devonport



Thursday 25 September HGRC (N) 340  Juvenile/Maiden

461 M A Morgan St. Leger Final
($5000-1430-720-90-4x50)

461 Big Moose Laurels Final
($5000-1430-720-90-4x50)

599  Graduation/Trial

709  Juvenile/Graduation

461  Graded Events

599 Graded Events

709  Graded Events

Monday 29 September LGRC (N) 278  Trial
600  Juvenile/Graduation
720  Free-to-All
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 30 September NWGRC (D) 452  Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Final
580  Graduation/Trial
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 2  October HGRC (N) 599  Free-to-All
461 Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709  Graded Events

Monday 6  October LGRC (N) 278 Invitation
600 Hotels Middle Distance Championship Heats
(B16 4&5) ($1420-405-205-75-4x10)
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720  Graded Events

Tuesday 7  October NWGRC (D) 452  Virbac Vetsearch Tasbred Maiden Heats
(B40 All Aged Tasbred Maidens)
($1410-400-200-75-4x10)
580  Free-to-All
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 9  October HGRC (N) 461  Minister’'s Gift Heats

(B64 Tasbred Gr.3 or 4 or 5 all tracks)
($1500-425-215-75-4x10)

599  Juvenile/Maiden

709  Free-to-All

461  Graded Events

599  Graded Events

709  Graded Events



Monday 13 October LGRC (N) 278  Juvenile
600 Hotels Middle Distance Championship Final
($1770-505-255-75-4x10)
720  Juvenile/Graduation
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 14 October NWGRC (D) 452  Virbac Vetsearch Tasbred Maiden Final
($1760-500-250-75-4x10)
580  Juvenile/Maiden
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 16 October HGRC (N) 340  Graduation/Trial
599  Juvenile/Graduation
461  Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709  Graded Events
461  Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats

Monday 20 October LGRC (N) 515 Minister’s Gift Heats
($1500-425-215-75-4x10)
515 Maiden

600  Juvenile/Maiden
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 21 October NWGRC (D) 580  Juvenile/Graduation
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 23 October HGRC (N) 461  Graduation/Trial Qualy Final
599  Graduation/Trial
709  Juvenile/Graduation
461  Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709  Graded Events

Saturday 25 October NWGRC (M) 452  Northwest Animal Hospital Tasmanian Breeders
(Non Sky) Classic Qualifying Heats (Tasbred whelped
on/after 1/11/2012)

Monday 27 October LGRC (N) 278  Graduation
600  Juvenile/Graduation
720  Free-to-All
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 28 October NWGRC (D) 452  Minister’'s Gift Final
($10,000-2850-1430-130-4x100)
580  Graduation/Trial
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events



Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

11

October

November

November

November

November

November

November

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (T)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

340
461
599
461
599
709

278
600

515
600
720

452

580
452
580

461

599
709
461
599
709

278
600
720

515
600
720

452

452
580
452
580

340
461

599
461
599
709

Free-to-All
Maiden
Free-to-All
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

Trial

Mitsubishi Spring Distance Medley Heats
(FTA 32) ($1655-470-235-75-4x10)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Northwest Animal Hospital Tasmanian Breeders
Classic Semi Finals
($1785-550-280-180-4x160
B/B $1695-520-265-175-4x150)

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Betfair Tasmanian Gold Cup Heats (B64)
($1655-470-235-75-4x10)

Juvenile/Maiden

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Invitation

Graduation/Trial

Mitsubishi Spring Distance Medley Heats
($1865-530-265-75-4x10)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Northwest Animal Hospital Tasmanian Breeders
Classic Final
($5000-1430-670-500-4x400
B/B $4500-1300-600-450-4x300)

Maiden

Juvenile/Maiden

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile/Maiden

Betfair Tasmanian Gold Cup Final
($5000-1430-720-90-4x50)

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events



Monday 17 November LGRC (N) 278  Juvenile

515 Simons Carpet One Gold Collar Heats
(B32 Tasbred Whelped on/after 1/11/2012)
($1500-425-215-75-4x10)

600  Juvenile/Maiden

720  Mitsubishi Spring Distance Medley Final
($2215-630-315-75-4x10)

515 Graded Events

600 Graded Events

720  Graded Events

Tuesday 18 November NWGRC (D) 452  Devonport Show Cup (B8)
($2000-570-290-75-4x10)
580  Juvenile/Graduation
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 20 November HGRC (N) 340  Graduation/Trial
461 Maiden
599  Graduation/Trial
461  Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709  Graded Events
461  Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Heats

Monday 24 November LGRC (N) 515 Simons Carpet One Gold Collar Final
($5000-1430-720-90-4x50)
515 Maiden

600  Juvenile/Graduation
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 25 November LGRC (D) 600  Graduation/Trial
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Thursday 27 November HGRC (N) 340 Graduation
461  Jack Connolly Memorial (B8)
($2000-570-290-75-4x10)
461  Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Final
599  Free-to-All
709  Juvenile/Graduation
461  Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709  Graded Events

Monday 1 December LGRC (N) 278  Trial
600  Graduation/Trial
720  Virbac Vetsearch Series Heats (B32 Juv & 5)
($1620-460-230-75-4x10)
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events



Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

11

15

16

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

HGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

599
461
599
709

340
461

599
461
599
709

278
600
720

515
600
720

580
452
580
452

461

461
599
461
599
709

278
515
600
515
600
720

452

452
580
452
580

Juvenile/Graduation
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

Free-to-All

Barry Heawood Hobart Thousand Prelude (B8)
($2000-570-290-75-4x10)

Juvenile/Maiden

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Invitation

Free-to-All

Virbac Vetsearch Series Final
($1970-560-280-75-4x10)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile/Maiden

Graded Events

Graded Events
Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats

Tattsbet Hobart Thousand Heats (B64)
National Group 1 Event
($1655-470-235-75-4x10)

Maiden

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile
Maiden
Juvenile/Maiden
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

Brooks Group Christmas Gift Heats
(Restricted B64)
($1420-405-205-75-4x10)

Graduation/Trial Qualy Final

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events



Thursday 18 December HGRC (N) 340  Juvenile/Maiden

461  Tattsbet Hobart Thousand Final
National Group 1 Event
($75,000-18,000-8500-2000-900)

461 R.W.(Bob) Brown Hobart Thousand Consolation
($4465-1275-640-105-4x60)

461  Billy Grice Memorial (B8)
($2000-570-290-75-4x10)

599  Graduation/Trial

709  Juvenile/Graduation

461 Graded Events

599 Graded Events

709 Graded Events

Monday 22 December LGRC (N) 278  Graduation
600  Juvenile/Graduation
720 Free-to-All
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 23 December NWGRC (D) 452  Brooks Group Christmas Gift Final
($1770-505-255-75-4x10)
452  Maiden
580 Graduation/Trial
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Monday 29 December LGRC (N) 278  Trial
600  Graduation/Trial
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 30 December NWGRC (D) 580 Free-to-All
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 1 January HGRC (N) 461  O’'Driscoll Coaches Series Heats
(B64 Gr.5) ($1410-400-200-75-4x10)
599  Juvenile/Maiden
709  Free-to-All
461  Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709  Graded Events

Monday 5 January LGRC (N) 278 Invitation
515 Maiden
600 The Tote Racing Centre Series Heats
(B32 Juv & 5) ($1410-400-200-75-4x10)
720  Juvenile/Graduation
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events



Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

6 January

8 January

12 January

13 January

15 January

16 January

19 January

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

HGRC (T)

LGRC (N)

452

580
452
580

461

599
461
599
709
461

278
600

515
600
720

452

452

580
452
580

340
461
461

599
709
461
599
709

461

278
515

600
515
600
720

Dowling McCarthy Hankook Tyres Devonport
Cup Heats (B64) National Group 3 Event
($1655-470-235-75-4x10)

Juvenile/Maiden

Graded Events

Graded Events

O'Driscoll Coaches Series Final
($1760-500-250-75-4x10)

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats

Juvenile

The Tote Racing Centre Series Final
($1760-500-250-75-4x10)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Dowling McCarthy Hankook Tyres Devonport
Cup Final National Group 3 Event
($25,000-6000-2800-700-4x300)

Angus Evans Memorial Devonport Cup
Consolation ($3195-915-455-75-4x10)

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graduation/Trial

Graduation/Trial Qualy Final

Tattsbet Maiden Thousand Heats
(All Age Maidens) ($1410-400-200-75-4x10)
(4 heats if required)

Free-to-All

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Tattsbet Maiden Thousand Heats
(All Age Maidens) (12 Heats)
($1410-400-200-75-4x10)

Graduation

Big Dog Rising Stars Heats (B64 4&5)
($1420-405-205-75-4x10)

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events



Tuesday 20 January NWGRC (D) 580 Betfair Distance Championship Heats (FTA 32)
($1655-470-235-75-4x10)
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 22 January HGRC (N) 461  Tattsbet Maiden Thousand Semi Finals
($1760-500-250-75-4x10)
599  Graduation/Trial
709  Free-to-All
461  Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709  Graded Events

Monday 26 January LGRC (N) 278  Trial
515 Big Dog Rising Stars Final
($1770-505-255-75-4x10)
600  Graduation/Trial
720  Free-to-All
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 27 January NWGRC (D) 452  Maiden
580  Betfair Distance Championship Final
($3000-860-430-75-4x10)
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 29 January HGRC (N) 340  Free-to-All
461  Tattsbet Maiden Thousand Final
($7000-2000-1000-110-4x70)
599  Juvenile/Maiden
461  Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709  Graded Events



