

TASMANIAN GREYHOUND RACING

FORTHCOMING PROGRAMMES

2014-2015

(As at 17 September 2014)

HGRC – Hobart - racing at Tattersall's Park, Glenorchy LGRC – Launceston – racing at the Tote Racing Centre, Mowbray NWGRC – Devonport – racing at the Devonport Showgrounds, Devonport

Thursday	25	September	HGRC (N)	340 461 461 599 709 461 599 709	Juvenile/Maiden M A Morgan St. Leger Final (\$5000-1430-720-90-4x50) Big Moose Laurels Final (\$5000-1430-720-90-4x50) Graduation/Trial Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	29	September	LGRC (N)	278 600 720 515 600 720	Trial Juvenile/Graduation Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	30	September	NWGRC (D)	452 580 452 580	Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Final Graduation/Trial Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	2	October	HGRC (N)	599 461 599 709	Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	6	October	LGRC (N)	278 600 515 600 720	Invitation Hotels Middle Distance Championship Heats (B16 4&5) (\$1420-405-205-75-4x10) Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	7	October	NWGRC (D)	452 580 452 580	Virbac Vetsearch Tasbred Maiden Heats (B40 All Aged Tasbred Maidens) (\$1410-400-200-75-4x10) Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	9	October	HGRC (N)	599 709 461 599 709	Minister's Gift Heats (B64 Tasbred Gr.3 or 4 or 5 all tracks) (\$1500-425-215-75-4x10) Juvenile/Maiden Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events

Monday	13	October	LGRC (N)	278 600 720 515	Juvenile Hotels Middle Distance Championship Final (\$1770-505-255-75-4x10) Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events
				600 720	Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	14	October	NWGRC (D)	452	Virbac Vetsearch Tasbred Maiden Final (\$1760-500-250-75-4x10) Juvenile/Maiden
				580 452 580	Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	16	October	HGRC (N)	340 599 461 599 709 461	Graduation/Trial Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats
Monday	20	October	LGRC (N)	515	Minister's Gift Heats (\$1500-425-215-75-4x10)
				515 600 515 600 720	Maiden Juvenile/Maiden Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	21	October	NWGRC (D)	580 452 580	Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	23	October	HGRC (N)	461 599 709 461 599 709	Graduation/Trial Qualy Final Graduation/Trial Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Saturday	25	October	NWGRC (M) (Non Sky)	452	Northwest Animal Hospital Tasmanian Breeders Classic Qualifying Heats (Tasbred whelped on/after 1/11/2012)
Monday	27	October	LGRC (N)	278 600 720 515 600 720	Graduation Juvenile/Graduation Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	28	October	NWGRC (D)	452 580 452 580	Minister's Gift Final (\$10,000-2850-1430-130-4x100) Graduation/Trial Graded Events Graded Events

Thursday	30	October	HGRC (N)	340 461 599 461 599 709	Free-to-All Maiden Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	3	November	LGRC (N)	278 600 515 600 720	Trial Mitsubishi Spring Distance Medley Heats (FTA 32) (\$1655-470-235-75-4x10) Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Wednesday	5	November	NWGRC (T)	580 452 580	Northwest Animal Hospital Tasmanian Breeders Classic Semi Finals (\$1785-550-280-180-4x160 B/B \$1695-520-265-175-4x150) Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	6	November	HGRC (N)	461 599 709 461 599 709	Betfair Tasmanian Gold Cup Heats (B64) (\$1655-470-235-75-4x10) Juvenile/Maiden Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	10	November	LGRC (N)	278 600 720 515 600 720	Invitation Graduation/Trial Mitsubishi Spring Distance Medley Heats (\$1865-530-265-75-4x10) Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	11	November	NWGRC (D)	452 580 452 580	Northwest Animal Hospital Tasmanian Breeders Classic Final (\$5000-1430-670-500-4x400 B/B \$4500-1300-600-450-4x300) Maiden Juvenile/Maiden Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	13	November	HGRC (N)	340 461 599 461 599 709	Juvenile/Maiden Betfair Tasmanian Gold Cup Final (\$5000-1430-720-90-4x50) Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events

Monday	17	November	LGRC (N)	278 515 600 720 515 600 720	Juvenile Simons Carpet One Gold Collar Heats (B32 Tasbred Whelped on/after 1/11/2012) (\$1500-425-215-75-4x10) Juvenile/Maiden Mitsubishi Spring Distance Medley Final (\$2215-630-315-75-4x10) Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	18	November	NWGRC (D)	452 580 452 580	Devonport Show Cup (B8) (\$2000-570-290-75-4x10) Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	20	November	HGRC (N)	340 461 599 461 599 709 461	Graduation/Trial Maiden Graduation/Trial Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Heats
Monday	24	November	LGRC (N)	515 515 600 515 600 720	Simons Carpet One Gold Collar Final (\$5000-1430-720-90-4x50) Maiden Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	25	November	LGRC (D)	600 515 600 720	Graduation/Trial Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	27	November	HGRC (N)	340 461 461 599 709 461 599 709	Graduation Jack Connolly Memorial (B8) (\$2000-570-290-75-4x10) Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Final Free-to-All Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	1	December	LGRC (N)	278 600 720 515 600 720	Trial Graduation/Trial Virbac Vetsearch Series Heats (B32 Juv & 5) (\$1620-460-230-75-4x10) Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events

Tuesday	2	December	HGRC (D)	599 461 599 709	Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	4	December	HGRC (N)	340 461 599 461 599 709	Free-to-All Barry Heawood Hobart Thousand Prelude (B8) (\$2000-570-290-75-4x10) Juvenile/Maiden Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	8	December	LGRC (N)	278 600 720 515 600 720	Invitation Free-to-All Virbac Vetsearch Series Final (\$1970-560-280-75-4x10) Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	9	December	NWGRC (D)	580 452 580 452	Juvenile/Maiden Graded Events Graded Events Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats
Thursday	11	December	HGRC (N)	461 599 461 599 709	Tattsbet Hobart Thousand Heats (B64) National Group 1 Event (\$1655-470-235-75-4x10) Maiden Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	15	December	LGRC (N)	278 515 600 515 600 720	Juvenile Maiden Juvenile/Maiden Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	16	December	NWGRC (D)	452 452 580 452 580	Brooks Group Christmas Gift Heats (Restricted B64) (\$1420-405-205-75-4x10) Graduation/Trial Qualy Final Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events

Thursday	18	December	HGRC (N)	340 461 461	Juvenile/Maiden Tattsbet Hobart Thousand Final National Group 1 Event (\$75,000-18,000-8500-2000-900) R.W.(Bob) Brown Hobart Thousand Consolation
				461	(\$4465-1275-640-105-4x60) Billy Grice Memorial (B8)
				599 709 461 599	(\$2000-570-290-75-4x10) Graduation/Trial Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Monday	22	December	LGRC (N)	278 600 720 515 600 720	Graduation Juvenile/Graduation Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	23	December	NWGRC (D)	452 452 580 452 580	Brooks Group Christmas Gift Final (\$1770-505-255-75-4x10) Maiden Graduation/Trial Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	29	December	LGRC (N)	278 600 515 600 720	Trial Graduation/Trial Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	30	December	NWGRC (D)	580 452 580	Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	1	January	HGRC (N)	599 709 461 599 709	O'Driscoll Coaches Series Heats (B64 Gr.5) (\$1410-400-200-75-4x10) Juvenile/Maiden Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	5	January	LGRC (N)	278 515 600 720 515 600 720	Invitation Maiden The Tote Racing Centre Series Heats (B32 Juv & 5) (\$1410-400-200-75-4x10) Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events

Tuesday	6	January	NWGRC (D)	580 452 580	Dowling McCarthy Hankook Tyres Devonport Cup Heats (B64) National Group 3 Event (\$1655-470-235-75-4x10) Juvenile/Maiden Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	8	January	HGRC (N)	461 599 461 599 709 461	O'Driscoll Coaches Series Final (\$1760-500-250-75-4x10) Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats
Monday	12	January	LGRC (N)	278 600 515 600 720	Juvenile The Tote Racing Centre Series Final (\$1760-500-250-75-4x10) Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	13	January	NWGRC (D)	452 452 580 452 580	Dowling McCarthy Hankook Tyres Devonport Cup Final National Group 3 Event (\$25,000-6000-2800-700-4x300) Angus Evans Memorial Devonport Cup Consolation (\$3195-915-455-75-4x10) Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	15	January	HGRC (N)	340 461 461 599 709 461 599 709	Graduation/Trial Graduation/Trial Qualy Final Tattsbet Maiden Thousand Heats (All Age Maidens) (\$1410-400-200-75-4x10) (4 heats if required) Free-to-All Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Friday	16	January	HGRC (T)	461	Tattsbet Maiden Thousand Heats (All Age Maidens) (12 Heats) (\$1410-400-200-75-4x10)
Monday	19	January	LGRC (N)	278 515 600 515 600 720	Graduation Big Dog Rising Stars Heats (B64 4&5) (\$1420-405-205-75-4x10) Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events

Tuesday	20 January	NWGRC (D)	580 452 580	Betfair Distance Championship Heats (FTA 32) (\$1655-470-235-75-4x10) Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	22 January	HGRC (N)	461 599 709 461 599 709	Tattsbet Maiden Thousand Semi Finals (\$1760-500-250-75-4x10) Graduation/Trial Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	26 January	LGRC (N)	278 515 600 720 515 600 720	Trial Big Dog Rising Stars Final (\$1770-505-255-75-4x10) Graduation/Trial Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	27 January	NWGRC (D)	452 580 452 580	Maiden Betfair Distance Championship Final (\$3000-860-430-75-4x10) Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	29 January	HGRC (N)	340 461 599 461 599 709	Free-to-All Tattsbet Maiden Thousand Final (\$7000-2000-1000-110-4x70) Juvenile/Maiden Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events